CCTS Staff Directory 3/13/2020

Dr. Rebecca Jackson:  614-366-0377 Work / 614-306-2449 Cell
260 Prior Hall, 376 West 10th Ave

Med Center Help Desk:  614-293-4357	FOD:  614-292-4357
Health Sciences Library front desk:  614-292-4861	Housekeeping (Larry Manter):  614-247-1887
CCTS Fax:  614-293-4039	Blake Harrison (Prior building coord):  2-1904	


	Last Name
	First Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address
	Location

	Becker
	Mary
	293-4198
	Mary.Becker@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Bergman
	Rachel
	
	Rachel.Bergman@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Bernard
	Tiffany
	293-8514
	Tiffany.Bernard@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Carroll
	Amanda
	688-9725
	Amanda.Carroll2@osumc.edu
	

	Carter
	Karen
	366-3887
	KarenK.Carter@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Collins
	Sean
	293-6861
	Sean.Collins2@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Grever
	Jeff
	366-5953
	Jeff.Grever@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	HERO line
	
	293-4376
	herohelpline@osu.edu
	

	Hobbs
	Stuart
	685-5972
	Stuart.Hobbs@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Jackson
	Rebecca
	366-0377
	Rebecca.Jackson@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Jessberger
	Jeffrey
	293-4431
	Jeffrey.Jessberger@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Kelsey
	Bart
	366-5318
	Bart.Kelsey@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Kline
	Faith
	366-7215
	Crystal.Kline@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Mann
	Sarah
	366-6211
	Sarah.Mann@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Mathew
	Tanya
	366-5856
	Tanya.Mathew@osumc.edu
	383 Arps Hall

	Na
	Alyssa
	366-6156
	Alyssa.Teck@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Phillips
	David
	293-4406
	David.Phillips@osumc.edu
	Pomerene

	REDCap
	
	
	CCTS-Informatics@osumc.edu
	

	Rengel
	Rob
	366-7367
	Robert.Rengel@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Research Concierge
	
	366-5856
	
	

	Ryan
	Teri
	366-5212
	Theresa.Ryan@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Sharpe
	Samantha
	614-355-2780
	Samantha.Sharpe@nationwidechildrens.org
	Nationwide Children’s Hospital

	Sow
	Angela
	247-7732
	Angela.Sow@osumc.edu
	260 Prior Hall

	Stringer
	Beverly
	740-377-5499
	Beverly.Stringer@osumc.edu
	Appalachia Study, Portsmouth, OH



